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Product Information

Product Net Content Net content: 6 Ib 9 oz (2.98kg)
Product Code 30310
Product GTIN 00078485303107

Signature Line

Plant Registration Number:

Ingredient Declaration Section

INGREDIENTS: FRESH VINE-RIPENED UNPEELED GROUND TOMATOES, TOMATO PUREE, DEHYDRATED ONIONS, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE

OIL, SALT, GARLIC POWDER AND SPICES.

Dietary Suitability

Agency Name Designation

Halal

Kosher ou Pareve

Organic

Nutrition Information

1/2 cup (125g)
about 24

Serving Size
Servings Per Pack

100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient

Calories

Calories From Fat
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Sugars

Protein

Vitamin A - Total
Vitamin C
Calcium

lron

Shipping and Storage Conditions

Shelf Life 1095 days
Shipping Requirements  Ambient
Storage Requirements Ambient

Symbol for

Label

ou

kcal
keal

Document Comments
Number
QuUV3-
3ATAEQ8
uom Per 100 grams

unrounded

48.00000
16.00000
1.60000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
392.00001
5.60000
1.60000
3.20000
2.40000
600.00000
19.20000
0.00000
0.57600

Please Note: This specification is pravided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. 1t is suggested you evaluate the praduct prior to its commercial

usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spac status is Current. Approved Stalus specifications are awaiting commericialization.
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Packaging Information

Packaging Type Can
Gross Weight 7.3751b
Dimensions
Width 8.17in
Length 6.121in
Height 6.941in

Technical Data

Please Note: This specification is provided for infermalian purpases only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial
usage. This spacification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.




