



Product Summary Report

Confidential

EMMA BELLA MARINARA

Spec Number [Rev]: 5361986 [001] Specification Status: Approved - Active

SAUCE

Effective Date: 2016-05-07 Last Modified On:2016-09-29

Product Information

Product Net Content

Net content: 6 lb 9 oz (2.98kg)

Product Code

Product GTIN 00078485303107

30310

Signature Line

Plant Registration Number:

Ingredient Declaration Section

INGREDIENTS: FRESH VINE-RIPENED UNPEELED GROUND TOMATOES, TOMATO PUREE, DEHYDRATED ONIONS, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, SALT, GARLIC POWDER AND SPICES.

Dietary Suitability

	Agency Name		Symbol for Label	Document Number	Comments
Halal					
Kosher	OU	Pareve	OU	OUV3- 3A7AE08	
Organic					

Nutrition Information

Serving Size Servings Per Pack 1/2 cup (125g) about 24

100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient	UOM	Per 100 grams unrounded
Calories	kcal	48.00000
Calories From Fat	kcal	16.00000
Total Fat	g	1.60000
Saturated Fat	g	0.00000
Trans Fat	g	0.00000
Cholesterol	mg	0.00000
Sodium	mg	392.00001
Total Carbohydrate	g	5.60000
Dietary Fiber	g	1.60000
Sugars	g	3.20000
Protein	g	2.40000
Vitamin A - Total	ĨU	600.00000
Vitamin C	mg	19.20000
Calcium	mg	0.00000
Iron	mg	0.57600

Shipping and Storage Conditions

Shelf Life 1095 days
Shipping Requirements Ambient
Storage Requirements Ambient



Product Summary Report

Confidential

EMMA BELLA MARINARA

Spec Number [Rev]: 5361986 [001]
Specification Status: Approved - Active

Can

Effective Date: 2016-05-07 Last Modified On:2016-09-29

Packaging Information

Packaging Type

Gross Weight 7.375 lb

Dimensions

 Width
 6.17 in

 Length
 6.12 in

 Height
 6.94 in

Technical Data

Page 2 of 2